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
vanity area & ba w/ sep shower/tub. Courtyard w/ FP, 
lounging areas, & pool.

ChevyChaseSpanish.com

Open red6400000
11-2

MLS#18-352740

ELEGANT 1920’S MEDITERRANEAN 
HOME IN BEVERLY HILLS

COLDWELL BANKER
Steve Frankel 310-281-3981

5+5
611 N REXFORD DR

$6,750,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Classic 2-story entry leads to beautiful living room with 
high beamed ceilings, hardwood floors, oversized stone 
fireplace and French doors. Formal dining room with second 
fireplace. Remodeled gourmet kitchen with center island 
and eat-in breakfast area with adjacent office. Large media 
room and downstairs bedroom suite plus powder room and 
laundry room complete the main level. Magnificent living in 
Beverly Hills!

www.stevefrankel.com

Open red11-2

MLS#18-366166

GOLDEN OPPORTUNITY IN BH, 90211

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Ken Shields 310.270.5152

3+2
317 S WETHERLY DR

$2,298,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

ATTENTION: Beverly Hills Home Buyers, Contractors, 
Developers & Flippers! A golden opportunity awaits at 317 
S. Wetherly Dr, in B.H.. Ideally loc’d and in good condition, 
3+2 “English Cottage” style home has 1617 sqft of living 
space and sits on a 6370 sqft flat usable lot. Depending 
on your needs this house could be UPDATED, EXPANDED, 
RE-IMAGINED OR TOTALLY REBUILT. For add’l PICS & 
INFO, visit 317Wetherly.com. ***Also, see FULL PAGE B/W 
AD AREA #1 & FULL PAGE COLOR AD for DETAILS & 
FEATURES.

Dshwshr,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-366114

MAGNIFICENT TENNIS COURT ESTATE 
ON ACRE+ LOT

CORE REAL ESTATE GR.
Jackie Feldmar-Cohenca 310.433.1981

6+8
9770 SUFFOLK DR

$7,860,000 2sty-SPANISH

Very private, elegant, double-gated estate with extensive 
park-like grounds, swimming pool, spa, waterfalls and tennis 
court. This beautiful California Spanish home has a step-
down living room; gourmet kitchen; paneled library; family 
room with bar; six bedrooms plus maids room; a gym and 
an art studio. Superior finishes and custom details are found 
throughout this exceptional home.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

14 ACRE DREAM COMPOUND IN 
BEVERLY HILLS

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh & Matt Altman 3108193250

11+17
2727 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$68,000,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Behind these amazing gates is over 14 acres of pure magic 
that has been accumulated over many years to create the 
ultimate five parcel paradise. Drive up this magnificent 
driveway past your approx. 7,000 SF Moroccan guest house, 
that has soaring arched windows that disappear into the 
walls, to give you the indoor/outdoor California lifestyle. 
There is a non-finished approx. 20,000 SF main house with 
pool overlooking the beautiful landscaping.

Open NEW1-2
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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

PICTURESQUE ESTATE IN THE GUARD-
GATED "SUMMIT" COMMUNITY

SOTHEBY'S
MARC NOAH/VICTORIA RISKO 310-968-9212

7+7
12072 CREST CT

$12,299,000 COUNTRY FRENCH

Entertainer’s paradise on promontory lot w/expansive views. 
Landscaped gardens,yard, pool, spa,sports court. Limestone 
foyer, living room w/fireplace & built-in bar, elegant dining 
room. New chef’s kitchen w/center island, Viking & Sub Zero 
appliances,Wolf Range, breakfast nook. Master suite w/dual 
walk-in closets,en-suite office/nursery & private balcony. 
En-suite bathroom w/sauna, steam shower, marble-clad 
master bath.Includes maid’s quarters, covered cabana,3-car 
garage, spacious motor court.

WWW.CRESTCOURTBH.COM

Refresh. NEW11-2

PRIVATE FORMER CELEBRITY 
COMPOUND

HILTON & HYLAND
Branden & Rayni Williams 310.691.5935

4+3
9477 GLOAMING DR

$2,499,000

Set behind iron gates, this completely private former 
celebrity compound is tucked away at the end of the 
road. Tastefully remodeled to retain the relaxed comfort of 
a country home with open floor plan and warm interiors. 
Features high ceilings and wide-planked hardwood floors 
made from reclaimed wood throughout. Surrounded by 
massive mountain views, inviting living & dining rooms, 
bright kitchen with beautiful stonework and breakfast area.

Williams & Williams Estates Group

Open NEW11-2

CHIC CANYON HIDEAWAY

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

3+2.5
2057 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$2,400,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Chic canyon hideaway with tranquil backyard oasis. Set 
back from the street, this charming warm Contemporary has 
been recently remodeled with the utmost attention to detail. 
A fabulous open concept awaits, with large living & dining 
rm & gorgeous eat-in kitchen. Master suite offers ample 
closet space, large bath, & French doors that lead out to the 
park-like grounds. The lagoon style pool lies amongst the 
lush landscaping, & an expansive outside deck provides the 
perfect space to entertain.

Built-Ins, Range/Oven, Refrigerator

Open NEW11-2

CRYSTALLINE MODERN HILLSIDE 
JEWEL BOX

RODEO REALTY - BH
P. Maurice T. Rustad 310-623-8819

2+2.5
1727 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$2,099,000 2sty-MODERN

Crystalline, modern hillside jewel box, curated for your 
most particular clientele, art collectors and those seeking 
a spacious scale, warmth and calming simplicity.  Rebuilt 
and expanded just 8 years ago, with all new systems and 
features, the residence is discretely perched on 1/3+ acre, 
secluded in the tree canopy, in the lushest and most verdant 
part of Benedict Canyon.  Moments from Sunset though 
feeling a world part, ascend through dual security gates to 
this treetop aerie...

1727BenedictCanyonDr.com

Open NEW11-2

SLEEK MODERN

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Valerie Nickerson 310 595 5275

4+3
9829 YOAKUM DR

$1,599,000 MODERN

Remodeled mid century modern home in BHPO with lovely 
canyon views. The stunning open plan main floor is perfect for 
entertaining and features wide plank wood floors, recessed 
lighting, and a cook’s kitchen with marble countertops and 
professional style appliances. A sleek modern stair leads to 
3 bedrooms and 1 bath on the second floor and a luxurious 
master suite on the 3rd floor. A spacious patio and garden 
area is adjacent to the living area, and two sunny decks off 
the upper level offer.

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-351946

GATED MEDITERRANEAN HOME IN 
LOWER BHPO

HILTON & HYLAND
Susan Smith 310.415.5175

4+4
1407 N BEVERLY DR

$2,650,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Gated Mediterranean home located on celebrity clad street 
minutes from BH Hotel. Living room features hand hewn 
beams and french doors. Eat-in kitchen with carerra marble 
counters. Formal dining room.  Luxurious masters suite 
overlooking sunny pool and lush hillside. Three other 
bedrooms and separate den.

www.SusanSmithRealty.com

Open red11-2

MLS#18-328538

THE AGENCY
Christopher Dyson 3106232854

7+10
8 BEVERLY PARK

$38,500,000 CONTEMP MED

Completely reimagined masterpiece by internationally 
acclaimed design firm, Harrison Design, in the guard gated 
celebrity enclave of Beverly Park. No expense was spared in 
remodeling this 7-bedroom, 10-bathroom tour de force. The 
ground level enjoys spacious living and entertaining spaces. 
Both formal and informal family rooms, office, open plan 
kitchen and family room, billiards room, and high-end 4K 
theatre. The living areas open to nearly an acre of outdoor 
living, perfect for entertaining.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-340206

AMAZING VIEWS OF CITY, CANYON 
AND MOUNTAINS

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-650-8480

4+6
13331 MULHOLLAND DR

$5,900,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Gated Contemp. Estate on private promontory, set amidst 
majestic CA Oak trees on 53,000+ sf. lot. 6,700+ sf interior 
with 4BR 6BA. 3 car garage and electric car charging station. 
Extension motor court provides ample parking.

Peaceful, Secluded Setting

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-330088

AS SEEN IN BILLBOARD MAGAZINE

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie

4+4
1432 N HARRIDGE DR

$4,575,000 MODERN

The very best views you have every seen at any price. 
Designer remodeled contemporary designer home. Views 
from every room! 360 degree views from the roof top 
deck. Over 4000 sq. ft. of enjoyable indoor/outdoor living 
experiences. High ceilings with oak flooring.  The kitchen 
boasts Miele appliances, Silverwave marble for the island, 
Blizzard Quartz countertops. Contrasting walnut kitchen 
cabinets give it that modern yet elegant feel.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-329930

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
Whitney Barry 310-266-6240

4+5
1353 BRAERIDGE DR

$3,725,000 TRADITIONAL

Gated and private in lower BHPO. Light-filled open floor 
plan commands traditional warmth with contemporary 
finishes. Recently updated, 4 en-suite bedrooms, built-in 
cabinetry and hardwood flooring throughout. Chef’s kitchen 
with top-of-the-line stainless steel appliances. Backyard 
features a pool, real sand beach, and guest house. Lush 
landscaping surrounds the property creating your own 
secluded compound.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2
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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Lease

MLS#18-364760

GORGEOUS CONTEMPORARY 
MEDITERRANEAN HOUSE FOR LEASE

RODEO REALTY - BH
Noga Assil 310-228-8532

5+6
1351 TOWER GROVE DR

$26,500 3sty-CONTEMP MED

Gorgeous, gated and private estate! Newly remodeled, 5 
Bdrms, 5.5Ba over 2,000 square foot roof top deck with 
views to the city, ocean and beyond.  Open floor plan with 
a grand entry that leads to a sun-filled living area. Exquisite 
interiors, a spectacular master suite/ extra-large walk in 
closet and office area, large bathroom,  4 additional bedroom 
suites. A gourmet chef's kitchen, formal dining room, family 
room.  Huge 2nd junior master bedroom room, pool, spa,  
waterfall, gazebo.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Intrcm,Micro,Other

Open NEW11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

MLS#18-366472

SPECTACULAR TUSCAN-STYLE VILLA 
2-HOME COMPOUND

RODEO REALTY - BH
Alla, Peter, Tregg 323-351-7087

9+11
8031 FLORAL AVE

$9,995,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Spectacular Tuscan-style Villa 2-home compound set high in 
the Hollywood Hills. City & cyn views to die for. Secluded & 
secured, dead-end, gated private drive - completed in 2013! 
First home: 5 beds/6.5 bath. Marble entrance w/dramatic 
skylight welcomes you to fab open flr plan w/immediate city 
& canyon views. Formal entry, huge lvng rm w/fp & formal 
dn rm. Over size office w/built-ins. Elegant curved staircase 
jeweled w/exquisite iron work. 2nd home features...

FloralCompound.com

Open NEW11-2

BREATHTAKING JETLINER VIEWS

Josh & Matt Altman 3108193250

3+3
1550 BLUE JAY WAY

$5,199,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Amazing opportunity. This fixer sold for $7,500,000 in 2015 
on the prestigious “Blue Jay Way” in the coveted and star-
studded “Bird Streets” above the world famous Sunset Strip. 
Breathtaking jetliner views stretching from the Pacific to 
Catalina, Downtown and the LA Basin without any rooftop 
obstructions and approximately 100 feet of frontage.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-361918

GATED ESTATE PERCHED ON TOP OF 
MOUNT OLYMPUS

HILTON & HYLAND
M Schwartz B Farrugia 310.560.5310

6+8
2015 MOUNT OLYMPUS DR

$4,780,000 MEDITERRANEAN

With breathtaking canyon and city views on a oversized flat 
view lot. From high vaulted ceilings with floor to ceiling glass, 
each room in this home is bathed in sunlight and charm. 
Enter this beautiful estate through a 10 foot high custom iron 
door into a double height foyer. There is a spacious outdoor 
area with a pool and spa and breathtaking canyon views. 
Located minutes from the Sunset Strip.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-366136

WOW! CHIC EXQUISITELY-DONE 
5BD/6BA HOME IN PRIME NICHOLS CYN

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

5+6
2805 NICHOLS CANYON RD

$4,695,000 CONTEMPORARY

Chic exquisitely-done private "Celebrity" 5BD/6BA ~5000sf 
home in prime upper Nichols Canyon. Truly unique custom 
built luxury estate perfect for entertaining. Rare oversized 
backyard w/pool & fire pit. Ideal indoor/outdoor open 
floor plan w/ pocket sliding doors, hardwood flrs, gourmet 
entertainer's kitchen w/wine fridge & top line appliances. 1 
BR down, 4 BR up incl Master suite w/pvt lounge & balcony. 
Parking for 5 cars. Close to Universal Studios, Disney, ABC, 
NBC, Sunset Strip, WeHo & more.

WWW.2805NICHOLSCANYON.COM

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-364398

THE JOHNSON HOUSE BY BUFF AND 
HENSMAN

COLDWELL BANKER
Steve Frankel 310-281-3981

3+4
2530 ASTRAL DR

$4,375,000 MID-CENTURY

Representing one of the finest examples of Buff and 
Hensman's classic post & beam styles. Meticulously restored 
and expanded with careful consideration to maintain the 
historic fabric of the house. Exquisite architecture and walls 
of glass seamlessly connect an exceptional modern interior 
with manicured lawns and gardens against the backdrop of 
an unparalleled canyon setting. Truly, an important piece of 
architecture.

www.stevefrankel.com

Open NEW11-2

SPANISH VILLA IN THE SUNSET STRIP

THE ENRIGHT COMPANY
Timothy Enright 310.652.6600

5+6
8213 MONTEEL RD

$3,750,000 3sty-SPANISH

ARTFULLY RESTORED 1926 VILLA OVERLOOKING THE 
CHATEAU MARMONT. RETAINING MANY ORIGINAL 
DETAILS W/SUPERIOR STANDARDS OF RESTORATION 
THAT COMPLIMENT THE ORIGINAL ARCHITECTURE TO 
CREATE A LIFESTYLE FOR TODAY.  A CHEF’S KITCHEN, 
EXCEPTIONAL MASTER BATH, MEDIA ROOM/THEATER, 
TERRACE LOUNGE, 4 BEDS, 4 BAS, 2 POWDERS & 
SEPARATE GUEST SUITE.  SITED PROMINENTLY W/DIRECT 
CITY VIEWS YET MOMENTS TO THE STRIP.  EXTREMELY 
PRIVATE WITH LUSH LANDSCAPING, A FORMER POOL 
CAN BE RESTORED ON THE MAIN TERRACE.

www.TheEnrightCompany.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-367050

SPECTACULAR PANORAMIC VIEWS!

RODEO REALTY
Ben Bacal & Jamie Tian 310-717-5522

3+4
8847 APPIAN WAY

$3,299,000 TRADITIONAL

Enter through the gated front courtyard to panoramic views! 
Filled w/natural light, downstairs features separate living 
room & family room, each w/own fireplace, gourmet kitchen 
w/Subzero fridge, Viking range. Upstairs has 2 masters, each 
w/ fireplace & bathroom, additional ensuite bedroom & loft. 
Spacious outdoor w/kitchen & custom basketball court. Over 
$100k in lighting fixtures by Design within Reach, Jonathan 
Adler, & Murano, custom wallpapers by Scalamandre & 
Jonathan Adler.

www.8847AppianWay.com

Open NEW11-2

RARE HOLLYWOOD HILLS MID-
CENTURY

COMPASS
Lisa Young 310.499.6747

4+2.5
7712 CHANDELLE PL

$2,995,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Situated in a RARE enclave of mid-century homes of upper 
Nichols Canyon & fully renovated, walk in & take in the walls 
of glass overlooking the pool & waterfall. Open plan w/
easy indoor/outdoor flow. Chef's kitch equipped w/custom 
cabinetry & high-end appliances & hidden outdoor kitch. 
Expansive master suite w/hillside views. Spa like master BA 
w/open glass shower, skylight & soaking tub. This suite also 
offers a walk-in dressing room & addt’l rm w/closet. The 2nd 
flr offers two more BD’s & BA.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Fridge,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. NEW11-2

Listing Search

Auto-Suggestions

SMS Text Sharing
Test drive the new mobile experience at

demo.themls.com/vestaplus
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SPECTACULAR VIEWS, PRICE & 
POTENTIAL PRIME OUTPOST ESTATES

CORE REAL ESTATE GRO
Michelle Westin 310-409-3363

4+4.5
2021 CASTILIAN DR

$2,695,000 TRADITIONAL

Amazing City to Ocean views, expansive living & entertaining 
areas throughout this multilevel home create a rare 
opportunity to refresh into a dramatic hillside home in 
coveted outpost estates. Striking travertine exterior walls 
house 4 bd + 4.5 ba. Large upper & lower level living 
rooms. Spacious master suite with dual baths looks out to 
picturesque pool, garden and relaxing views. 3 addt’l bds + 
office, kitchen, breakfast rm, pantry and frml dining. Direct 
access 3-car garage. Sold “as-is”.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-363976

JAW DROPPING VIEWS!

CB BH SOUTH
Neal Baddin 323.793.7405

4+5
1990 GLENCOE WAY

$2,290,000 CONTEMPORARY

3 bedrooms, 3.5 baths and a full guest house. An ultra 
contemporary design encompasses an open floor plan with 
walls of glass overlooking the dramatic city landscape. The 
house features a living room with soaring ceilings, a large 
kitchen with center isle and spacious lounge area.The top 
floor is a full Master suite with sitting room, gigantic walk-in 
closet and a huge terrace off the bedroom.All of this PLUS 
an incredible guest house. Lots of off-street parking. Priced 
to sell.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-366662

STUNNING DONE, EAST COAST 
TRADITIONAL WITH VIEWS, VIEWS, VIE

KELLER WILLIAMS-BH
Rick Beck 3109907925

3+4
2065 DAVIES WAY

$2,200,000 3sty-CAPE COD

Canyon views from almost everywhere in the house while 
being minutes from prime Hollywood and Sunset Strip 
dining, shopping and entertainment. Enjoy Laurel Canyon 
and one of the finest elementary schools in all of LA. A bonus 
loft perfect for a kids lounge, play and/or study area (totally 
charming) or just fun living and a another bonus room/gym/
office(s) off the lower level offering the versatility to add a 
bath and 4th bedroom and still have room for a media room 
or office(s).

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-364180

STUNNING CONTEMPORARY WITH 
CANYON VIEWS

THE AGENCY
Josh M. l Mauricio U. 323-333-0301

3+2
2678 WOODSTOCK RD

$1,995,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Contemporary home with amazing canyon views, and boasts 
natural light throughout. Open floor plan with floor-to-
ceiling windows and hardwood floors create the perfect 
entertainer's retreat. The master suite features a luxurious 
bath and private patio for the perfect serene setting. A 
perfect option for anyone looking for the ultimate Los 
Angeles lifestyle.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-366736

QUINTESSENTIAL PIED A TERRE

COMPASS
Robert Grandinetti 3104976365

2+2
9156 WARBLER PL

$1,549,000 CONTEMPORARY

Nestled at the end of a private, quiet cul-de-sac in the 
exclusive 'Bird Streets' sits this charming 2 bedroom, 2 bath 
home - quite simply   the quintessential Pied a Terre.     Its 
lovely light, high ceilings and perfect flow indoors and out, 
will make you a believer in the phrase 'Less is More'.

Refresh. NEW11-2

CHARMING 1920’S TRADITIONAL

HILTON & HYLAND
Z. Goldsmith Jen Baker 310.908.6860

3+2
3134 ELLINGTON DR

$975,000 TRADITIONAL

With easy access to the studios, Hollywood, Downtown, 
the Valley, and Eastside. Let this home become your own 
Chateau Marmont bungalow retreat, w/ Harwood floors 
throughout, a spacious step-down living room w/ fireplace, 
light & bright kitchen, 2 bedrooms and 1 bathroom in 
the main house & a bonus house with separate entrance 
including a loft, kitchenette, & bathroom. The beautiful 
privatized outdoor spaces lend themselves to relaxing with 
morning coffee, entertaining guests or dining alfresco.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-343162

RARE SUNSET SQUARE 
MEDITERRANEAN

COMPASS
Kennon Earl 424.230.7928

4+3
1516 N GENESEE AVE

$2,489,000 MEDITERRANEAN

REDUCED $100k! Set in highly desirable Sunset Square, this 
gated Mediterranean boasts an exceptional flr plan w/high 
ceilings & lg rms. Upon entering you'll find a spacious LR, 
DR, adjacent kitch & FR. LR & FR w/dual-facing fireplace, 
gorgeous hrdwd, tile & French drs. Renovated kitch has 
built-ins & lg island. From FR, 3 sets of drs lead to lg grassy 
backyrd w/fruit trees & patios. 3 of the BD's are en-suite w/
BA's & the 4th BD is on a pvt upr level. Converted garage 
functions as office/gym.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open red11-2

MLS#18-365698

RARE PROMONTORY WITH 270 
DEGREE VIEWS

RODEO REALTY - BH
J.Babajian/K.Olson 310-623-8800

5+8
1479 BLUE JAY WAY

$12,500,000 CONTEMPORARY

Rare promontory with 270 degree views of westside, ocean, 
entire LA basin and downtown on world renowned Blue 
Jay way at the end of a cul-de-sac. The large livable home 
includes 3 living rooms, 2 kitchens, a formal dining room, 2 
wine refrigerators, and a private pool.

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-364340

PREMIER AND UNIQUE COMPOUND

RODEO REALTY - BH
J.Babajian/T.Woods 310-623-8800

6+6
1646 BLUE JAY WAY

$10,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Rare opportunity to own a private estate with two detached 
guest-houses on the best street in the exclusive Bird Streets 
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

www.2728burkshire.com

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-364756

STUNNING ARCHITECTURAL BUILDING 
IN WEST L.A.

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Gary Limjap 310.430.0818

2+1.5
11575 MISSOURI AVE #13

$889,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Dramatic 2 story Penthouse w/approx. 1140 sqft, split level 
loft can be 2nd bedroom. Top floor unit w/only 1 common 
wall. Abundance of windows flood this unit w/ natural light 
and spectacular views.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-365264

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM!

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Rosalind Mishkind 310-749-4201

3+3
11652 IOWA AVE #1

$819,000 TRADITIONAL

Hard to find-wonderful true 3bd twnhm in Prime West LA! 
Corner, bright unit w/many upgrades throughout. Living room 
has recessed lighting & opens to balcony. Bright sunfilled 
updated kitchen w/adjoining lovely breakfast area. All appls 
included. You will love the master suite with cathedral 
beamed ceilings, 2 closets & updated full bath which opens 
to charming balcony. Other feat. incl. - central AC w/Nest-
wifi thermostat, Ring-wifi-enabled video doorbell. Direct 
access to side by side prkg.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Refrig,Micro,Range/Oven

Refresh. NEW11-2
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GREAT WESTSIDE LOCATION

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Nicole Segal 310.820.9377

2+2
1312 S SALTAIR AVE, UNIT 101

$789,000 CONTEMPORARY

Single level front facing unit in lovely courtyard complex. 
2 bedrooms,  2 baths. Large living room with fireplace, 
separate dining room, spacious master with large walk-in 
closet, second bedroom and bath. Washer and dryer in unit. 
Balcony off of living room. Side-by-side security parking with 
guest spots. Rooftop sundeck with beautiful views.

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Income

MLS#18-365982

RARE OPPORTUNITY TO OWN 
REMODELED DUPLEX ON WESTSIDE!

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Michael Haddad 3104304842

Duplex    
2600 GREENFIELD AVE

$1,489,000 SPANISH

GREAT WESTSIDE DUPLEX ON LARGE CORNER LOT 
WITH OPPORTUNITY FOR OWNER/USER OR INVESTOR. 
THIS STUNNING SPANISH STYLE DUPLEX OFFERS A 
3BD/2BA & 2BD/1BA UNIT BOTH WITH REMODELED 
KITCHENS, COPPER PLUMBING, UPDATED WINDOWS 
AND TILE FLOORING. FEATURES PERMITTED BONUS 500 
SQ. FT. 2ND FLOOR. EACH UNIT HAS A PRIVATE YARD 
WITH FRUIT TREES, LAUNDRY UNIT & 1-CAR GARAGE. 
JUST ONE BLOCK FROM THE EXPO LINE STATION, MOVIE 
THEATERS, SHOPS & RESTAURANTS. OVERLAND AVE. 
SCHOOL DISTRICT. SELLER FINANCING AVAILABLE.

www.Michaelhaddad.com

Open NEW11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

CHEVIOT HILLS TRADITIONAL 
ELEGANCE

THE AGENCY BRENTWOOD
Ninkey Dalton (310)422-2536

5+6
2818 FORRESTER DR

$3,950,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This traditional five-bedroom, six-bathroom home is cited on 
one of the best streets in Cheviot Hills. An open living room 
flows to the dining area overlooking the backyard swimming 
pool, garden and garage housing a large gym with a private 
office and media room. A renovated chef’s kitchen with 
custom cherry cabinets, center island, farmhouse sink and 
Caesar stone counter tops make this your wow. Generous 
sized bedrooms have ensuite baths and the Master Bedroom 
leads out to a terraced deck.

washer/dryer,stove,fridge,wine cooler,ac

Refresh. NEW2-2

UPDATED BRIGHT CONTEMPORARY

THE AGENCY BRENTWOOD
Ninkey Dalton (310)422-2536

3+2.5
2812 ANCHOR AVE

$1,950,000 2sty-MODERN

This highly desirable Cheviot Hills home boasts three 
sizeable bedrooms and three bathrooms with the master 
bedroom located on the main floor. An updated kitchen with 
stainless steel appliances has direct access from the two-car 
garage. The open family room has a stone-faced fireplace 
reaching up to the high-pitched ceiling. Wide expanses of 
windows overlook the wooden deck extending across the 
width of the house, providing a variety of entertaining areas. 
Close to schools, parks and shops.

washer/dryer,stove,fridge,wine cooler,a/

Refresh. NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#18-366300

STUNNING MODERN FARMHOUSE IN 
BEVERLY GROVE
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
both bathrooms, & some hardwood flooring. Huge master 
suite w/ spa-like master bath.

www.HousesinLA.com

Open NEW11-2

RARE CORNER UNIT WITH LARGE 
TERRACE IN FULL-SERVICE BUILDING

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Chris Jacobs 310.904.3568

2+2
1155 N LA CIENEGA BLV, UNIT 106

$799,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Rare, 1st floor corner unit located in Westview Towers. 
2BD/2BA, 1,126 sq.ft., w/ HUGE "L" shaped outdoor terrace 
measuring over 700 sq.ft. for true indoor/outdoor living. This 
unit is waiting on a buyer to see its full potential & bring it to 
today's standards. Luxury building w/ 24/7 valet & doorman, 
private dog park, gym & a pool/hot tub w/ city views (lowest 
HOA of any WeHo building w/ these amenities $845). 
Seconds from Sunset Strip & WeHo hot spots! *BONUS - 
W/D hookup grandfathered in.

www.WestviewTowers106.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-360712

CHARMING WEST HOLLYWOOD 
CONDO

NELSON SHELTON
Wendy Huang 626-410-8858

2+2
906 N DOHENY DR #403

$799,000 CONTEMPORARY

Prime location in the middle of all the action- "The Norma 
Triangle" Stunning 2 bedroom and 2 bath condo with 
updated living room, bathroom with rainfall shower, kitchen 
with granite counters, broken glass gas burning fireplace, 
stainless steel appliances and central A/C and heating unit. 
Well maintained and security access into the building with 
gym, recreational room, pool and common area laundry. 
Close distance to the famed Sunset Strip and its restaurants, 
bars, and shops.

www.nelsonshelton.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-343142

REIMAGINED TOWNHOUSE NEAR THE 
HEART OF THE SUNSET STRIP

HILTON & HYLAND
I. Lemseffer M. Hartley 310.993.1176

3+4
959 N DOHENY DR #202

$1,795,000 CONTEMPORARY

This spacious two-story unit boasts over 2100 sq. ft. of 
living space that includes a living, dining and huge family 
room with fireplace, 3 bedrooms, 3.5 baths, kitchen with 
marble countertops, breakfast bar and premium Stainless 
Steel Viking Appliances. The huge wrap around terrace, plus 
2 additional balconies, offers additional outside living space. 
Secure parking for 3 cars.  Located minutes from the very 
best of West Hollywood, the Sunset Strip and Beverly Hills.

959Doheny.com

Open rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Lease

MLS#18-364540

TRANQUIL COTTAGE IN NORMA 
TRIANGLE WITH POOL... 1 + YEAR

KW BEV HILLS
Keith Cox 310 963 1653

3+2
9018 ELEVADO ST

$6,900 COTTAGE

Furnished with European antiques, this updated 1925 home 
has many vintage features. Located on a quiet block in a 
fantastic, walking area close to all amenities, restaurants and 
culture. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, wood-burning fireplace, well-
stocked chef's kitchen, large closets; cozy and private. Light 
and Bright, fenced and gated w/ pool,  separate  studio, & 
off-street parking.  Outdoor area features gardens and more.  
Furnished with all necessities and ready for you to add your 
personal touch...

Open NEW11-2

11 Venice Single Family

SCANDINAVIAN MODERN LIVING IN 
VENICE

COMPASS
Jerry Jaffe 310.403.4925

3+3
1008 INDIANA CT

$2,995,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

California "Scandinavian Modern" new construction on a 
quiet cul de sac in Venice.  Fresh and functional interiors 
with an inviting open floor plan soaking up sunlight with 
high ceilings, & walls of glass that open onto a wraparound 
deck with an expansive backyard for dining, entertaining & 
fun.  Separate Guesthouse w/ kitchen & bath has its' own 
entrance & address, perfect for a professional's office, nanny 
or in-law quarters, playroom, or art space.  A very special 
home by Open Haus Design.

Guesthouse w/separate address

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-366904

THE ICONIC VENICE BEACH WAVE 
BUILDING!

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Rebecca Saenz 310-924-4210

3+2.5
2701 STRONGS AVE

$2,899,000 3sty-CRAFTSMAN

Unique Live/work Properties in 1 block to Venice Beach with 
a house on Strongs Drive and Commercial space on Pacific 
Avenue.  The house is 3 beds 2 baths with a large patio on 
the second level, roof deck, and lower patio between the 
two structures, finished attic space, open kitchen, enclosed 
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

Fabulous remodeled West facing 1 bedroom with 1.5 bath in 
prestigious Sea Colony II:  a 24 hour guard gated complx at 
the beach.  natural light, open balcony,  wonderful ambiance 
plus light and space from the moment you enter.  Bosch, 
Miele, Sub-Zero, and Gaggenau,.2 car s/s pkg, storage 
locker,  pool, 3 spas, storage, visitor parking,

washer/dryer/refrigerator

Open NEW11-2 671F4

MLS#18-366910

SPACIOUS LOUNGE ROOF TOP DECK

COLDWELL BANKER
Alicia&Christopher Damon 310-230-2427

2+2.5
1749 12TH ST #D

$849,000

In the heart of Santa Monica close to 3rd St Promenade & 
the ocean this 2 level, 2 bed 2.5 bath townhome is one of 6 
units in this sought after building at the end of a cul-de-sac. 
Expansive private rooftop patio with city & mountain views, 
the home offers an indoor-outdoor lifestyle. Kitchen & living 
areas are warmed by a gas fireplace. Two car garage with 
laundry hookups & direct access to the unit's front porch. 
Shared grassy lawn for additional outdoor enjoyment.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-347130

IMMACULATE SANTA MONICA 
TOWNHOME

COLDWELL BANKER
John Aberle-Nancy Saenz 310-699-5719

3+2.5
954 14TH ST #5

$1,879,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

North of Wilshire end unit. Plantation shutters, hardwood 
flrs & designer finishes. Living room w/north & south facing 
windows for great cross breezes. Gourmet kitchen w/granite 
counters & stainless appliances opens to slate tiled patio. 
Master suite w/ high ceilings, walk-in closet & limestone 
bathrm. Loft off the master w/private sundeck. Bonus room 
could be office/yoga studio, etc. Flexible floor plan. Direct 
entry garage. Located central to Montana Ave & 3rd Street 
Promenade.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open red11-2

MLS#18-356550

BEAUTIFULLY LANDSCAPED 
BUNGALOW CONDO

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Gary Limjap 310.430.0818

1+1
1234 FRANKLIN ST #C

$637,000 COTTAGE

Vintage Santa Monica charm. Top Floor quiet rear unit with 
contemporary design elements. Hardwood floors, lots of 
natural light and ocean breezes. Brand new kitchen and 
bath. One car private garage and low homeowners dues.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open red11-2

14 Santa Monica Income

MLS#18-362364

THERE'S A VACANT UNIT!  COME AND 
SEE IT.

BULLDOG REALTORS, IN
Shirley Bly 3104805623

1247 11TH ST
$4,200,000

A great well maintained 9 unit building less than a block 
South of Wilshire.  Great walking to grocery stores, Starbucks 
on the corner, plenty of restaurants.   8 one bedrooms 1 bath 
and one 2 bedroom 1 baths.   11 parking spaces total.  
Strong investment.  Come get the numbers at open house.  
Vacant unit will be open Sunday 7/22/2018 2-5PM.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Fridg

Open NEW11-2
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14 Santa Monica Lease

MLS#18-360218

JUST LISTED! BEAUTIFULLY 
FURNISHED LEASE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Julie Lovett 310-899-3514

2+2.5
701 OCEAN AVE #111

$10,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Stunning,remodeled,beautifully furnished 2 BD 2.5 BA + 
den in ~1,924 SF. This light filled property has elegant, 
modern finishes. Hardwood floors&plantation shutters 
throughout. Tall glass sliding doors lead to three spacious 
patios.Light,bright open gourmet kitchen w/top of the line 
appliances. Upscale amenity rich bldg:rooftop pool,spa,BBQ,                  
breathtaking ocean views; concierge 24/7,state-of-the-art 
fitness room,banquet rm. Two SxS parking spaces,one w/
an electric charger.

WWW.JULIELOVETT.COM

Lunch NEW11-2 671C1

MLS#18-340754

READY TO BE LEASED!

COLDWELL BANKER SM
Linda Semon 310.351.3995

6+8
840 23RD ST

$17,995 CONTEMPORARY

Beautiful,bright,spacious home tastefully remodeled w/
amazing backyard great for entertaining!This 6300+ sq.ft. 
home features versatile floor plan w/high ceilings throughout.
Formal living rm w/fireplace,formal dining rm, huge gourmet 
kitchen w/dining area,large family rm all w/access to yard.
Romantic,spacious master suite w/fireplace,lavish master 
bath.Garage has a office/loft space area.Magical private 
backyard w/patio,built in barbecue,pool & spa.Very quiet 
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
5 bed 6 bath home. Enjoy a living room with a beautiful 
fireplace and a formal dining room. Take full advantage 
of a large kosher kitchen, breakfast nook, stainless steel 
Viking appliances, and Carrera counters all throughout. 
The amazing backyard with pool, spa, and spacious grass 
area is perfect for any entertainer. This coveted property is 
located in a wonderful neighborhood only a short distance 
from Melrose.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-366342

BEAUTIFUL COMPLETELY UPDATED 
SPANISH HOME

HILTON & HYLAND
A. Lascano B. Farrugia 818.800.8848

5+4
440 N ORLANDO AVE

$2,499,000 SPANISH

On one of the best streets in West Hollywood, the 400 block 
of Orlando. This gated two-story home features 5 bedrooms, 
3.5 bathrooms, family room, solar heated pool, spa, and 
a studio in the back. An open kitchen with Thermador 
appliances and wine cooler anchored by an oversized island 
that flows into the family room Highlights include a Crestron 
smart home system, facilitating control of music, lights, 
and surveillance all by iPad or iPhone.  Close to shops and 
restaurants on Melrose.

AlphonsoBjorn.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-351730

REDUCED OVER 100K SELLER 
MOTIVATED!

COMPASS
Basya Gradon 323-447-7331

3+4
6377 LINDENHURST AVE

$2,475,000 TUDOR

Enchanting storybook Tudor in prime Beverly Grove offers 
unparalleled craftsmanship and exceptional amenities! This 
luxurious 3 bed 3 bath home was remodeled to perfection, 
from the breathtaking landscaping to the turret entryway 
leading into a spacious interior with standout features 
European oak floors, barrel ceiling, picturesque living room 
window flooding room with light, contemporary marble 
fireplace, brilliant lighting, chefs kitchen, ADU guesthouse, 
gorgeous pool, awesome location!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open red2599000
11-2

MLS#18-363972

BEVERLY GROVE MAGNIFICENT 
ITALIANATE VILLA

RODEO REALTY INC.
Rosalie Klein 310.261.8878

4+3.5
6501 W 5TH ST

$3,200,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Custom built 4,200 sqft home w/Pl, Spa & Cabana. 
Stone&walnut flrs. Hi beamed clngs, arches. Open flr plan: 
oversized dining rm, brkfst rm w/hand painted cupola & 
French drs. Rotunda staircase, classic wrought iron hand 
rails & hand painted clng leads to upstairs bdrms. Family 
rm w/built-ins. Cooks’ kitchen w/8burner Wolf’s stove, Sub-
Zero, Brazilian granite counters & lrg island. Sumptuous mstr 
ste w/fireplace, balcony&custom walk-in closet.  Powder rm 
w/backlit onyx counter & gold-plated sink.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Income

4700 SQ FT PERFECT OWNER USER  - 
ART DECO DUPLEX

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Bob Murphy 310  367  1130

Duplex    
6510 W 6TH ST

$1,795,000 2sty-SPANISH

This is a Beautiful  6 Bedroom Duplex.  Over 4700 SQ FT  
PLUS  SEPARATE  450 Sq. Ft  ART STUDIO IN THE BACK -  
Big Back Yard.    Upper Unit has Large Sundeck. Lower Unit 
Has New Kitchen. Beautiful property with Hardwood Floors 
and 2 Fireplaces. This property has a lot of style. Amazing 
Art Deco Stylings from 1929.  Great Location - Walk to The 
Grove  or The Beverly Center.  Property will be open today 
and Saturday and Sunday 1 - 4 PM      This will sell fast .  
Do not miss out.

Open NEW11-2

22 Los Feliz Single Family

MLS#18-366228

ICED COFFEE BAR AT STUNNING LOS 
FELIZ FRENCH COLONIAL!

COMPASS
Bryant \ Reichling 323-854-1780

5+5.5
2529 N COMMONWEALTH AVE

$3,750,000 FRENCH

Presenting a stunning French Colonial estate in Los Feliz, 
completely updated with modern finishes. The classic 
floorplan boasts French doors and Palladian window 
embankments in the large living room and dining room, with 
views of the lush front gardens. Kitchen, dining room, office, 
powder bath, & laundry complete main level. The second 
level hosts 3b/3b, a reading nook, & master suite. Guest 
house, pool and multiple entertaining spaces makes this the 
ultimate California compound.

www.2529Commonwealth.com

Refresh. NEW11-2
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
Open concept LR rm & din area w wood burning fp. 
Hrdwd flrs. Dbl French doors opn to patio w pvt terraced, 
landscaped yard w tree top views. MA BD has lrg walk-in 
closet. BAs have been redone with subway and Carrera tile.  
Newer elec breaker panel, LED lighting & copper plumbing. 
Grt loc close to studios, shopping, restaurants.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Lunch rev11-2

41 Park Hills Heights Single Family

MLS#18-363472

EXCEPTIONAL COURTYARD RANCH IN 
VIEW PARK

JUSTICE RAY REALTY
Deborah Justice 310-901-6062

3+2
5118 DEANE AVE

$889,000 1sty-RANCH

Rare Ranch Style Hm exquisitely designed to display natural 
light! Courtyard entry to encl sun-porch opens to fab LR w/
cathedral ceilings, fpl & built-ins; Frml DR; updated Kit incl 
eat-in Brkft area; 3 BR, beautifully remodeled Bath Rms, 
Gorgeous architectural details throughout: alcoves, Frch 
wins & doors, peg & groove hdwd flrs, lg basement  w/
generous storage space. Enjoy fruit tree in huge back yd. 
Long driveway, garage converted to rec/bonus rm +sep 
storage rm. All In Desirable View Park!

Just mins to LAX, Expo Line, shops...

Refresh. NEW11-2

53 Woodland Hills Single Family

Ingrid Sacerio 323.333.7018

5+5
4440 VANCEBORO CT

$2,950,000

The prestigious Westchester County Estates, is home to this 
magnificent cul-du-sac estate, boasting an expansive 8,348 
square-foot living space with gorgeous grounds. Notable 
custom features include: spacious rooms, entertainer’s bar, 
large chef’s kitchen and beautiful French doors providing an 
abundance of natural light. The impressive master retreat 
hosts a grandiose bedroom featuring seating area and a 
walk-in closet. Large grounds, pool and spa, make this a 
highly sought-after residence.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-339138

SPECTACULAR ENTERTAINER'S GATED 
CONTEMPORARY REMODELED HOME

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

5+5
22137 AVENUE SAN LUIS

$1,749,000 CONTEMPORARY

Spectacular private gated newer Contemporary home (built 
2007) completely redone in 2018. ~3900 SF, 5BD/5BA 
entertainer's paradise featuring a luxurious open floor plan 
w/ natural stone & hardwood floors throughout, family room, 
formal dining room & gourmet Chef's kitchen. 1 BD down 
& 4 large BRs upstairs incl Master Suite w/ marble double 
sink vanity, separate powder vanity, jacuzzi tub, spa shower 
& walk-in closet. Backyard Oasis w/ saltwater pool & spa, 
citrus trees & a BBQ w/ bar seating.

WWW.STJAMESCANTER.COM

Open red11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text
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62 Encino Single Family

MLS#18-358390

ENGLISH MANOR - ENCINO HILLS

SOTHEBY'S
Gwen Banta / Tory Herald 310-985-2719

4+7
4450 BALBOA AVE

$3,499,000 3sty-TUDOR

Upon entering the private drive, one experiences the charm 
of this English manor. Nestled on over an acre of lush 
grounds in Encino Hills, this celeb home exudes drama. 
Original features include expert  craftsmanship w/ carved 
wood accents, vast fireplaces, towering ceilings, leaded 
glass, & a 1400+sq ft master w/ huge dressing room & bath. 
The minstrel gallery calls to mind grand celebrations. This 
timeless estate has a tennis court, pool & spa. Quiet cul-de-
sac location. Lanai Rd School

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-346268

1M REDUCTION!

CBBHN, H&H
S Frankel, B Tenenbaum 310.281.3981

7+9
5180 LOUISE AVE

$5,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Encino Compound With Tennis Court & 2 Guest Houses, 
Majestic estate on an acre and a half of manicured 
ground with grand scale throughout offering every amenity 
imaginable. Two story sun-filled living room with hardwood 
floors and fireplace. Formal Dining room. Large family room 
flanked by full-service professional bar. Gourmet eat-in 
kitchen. Property is complete with a three-car garage and an 
additional 20-car parking capacity. Unrivaled living!

EncinoCompound.com

Open red6995000
11-2

71 East Van Nuys Single Family

MLS#18-367010

MASER CONDO SALES TE
Brian Maser
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